1 JEANS  1SA  935.00  841.00 94.00

2 SHIRT  1SA  670.00  603.00 67.00

3 FROCK  1SA  365.00  328.00 37.00

4 SUIT  1SA  945.00  850.00 95.00

5 SUIT  1SA  875.00  787.00 88.00

6 DRESS  1SA  1085.00  976.00 109.00

7 DRESS  1SA  1555.00  1399.00 156.00

5787.00

Total : 

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

7  5784.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

* EXCHANGE WITHIN  4 DAYS 

* NO EXCHANGE WITHOUT BILL / PRICE TAG.

* NO GUARANTEE FOR FANCY , SILK & ZARI ITEMS 

*GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK ..

ONLY EXCHANGE , NO REFUND